

Court No. - 73

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1196 of 1984

Appellant :- Chunni Singh And Ors.

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Chandra Bhushan, Virendra Singh Parmar

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta, J.

As prayed, list for final hearing on 05.05.2022.

Order Date :- 28.3.2022

Asha