



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1196 of 1984

Chunni Singh And Ors.

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Chandra Bhushan, Virendra Singh Parmar
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 85

HON'BLE JAI PRAKASH TIWARI, J.

Sri Virendra Singh Parmar, learned counsel for the appellants is present.

On his request, list this case on 15.1.2026.

(Jai Prakash Tiwari,J.)

November 20, 2025
Brijesh